LiDAR Legend

T11S

Timber Sale Area
Cable Cooridors
. Riparian Buffer

—==wm ODF Managed Lands
——— Surfaced Road

Dirt road

mwwmwer Other Road

Motorized Trail

* New Road Construction
e FiSh

Nonfish

Unknown

® @ Overhead Transmission Line
o——=0 Fiber Optic Line
Marbled Murrelet Mgmt Area
¥///7 Occupied Habitat
. Non-Habitat Buffer

[ |0 - 20
A ]20-40
[ Ja0-60
[160-80
[ 180-90
[190-100
[—1100-110
[110-120
120 - 130
[1130-140
140 - 150

T11S

100 200
1 |
Meters
24 :
RO9W R8W

TIMBER SALE OPERATIONS MAP

WEST OREGON DISTRICT - ODF
LITTLE ELK THIN - Area 1
WO-341-2019-W00775-01

1:10,000 ,

’ Created By: Blake McKinley

500 0 500 1,000 blake.mckinley@oregon.gov
R — Date: 11/19/2078

Feet




